DIMENSION
0: Aluminum cover                       1: Aluminum cover with  LED lamp
2: Plastic
0: Standard
2: Shaft protective tube
4: High temperature
5: High temperature shaft protective tube
A 110Vac, 50/60Hz

1/2"PF
f8 cable 300mm
ORDER INFORMATION
Supply voltage
Housing cover
Connection
Paddle shape (mm)
Housing type
Model
Cover
Connection
Cable length (mm)
Paddle
Size for flange or screw Specification
C: 3/4
D: 1"
3 : 1-1/4"
E: 1-1/2"
F: 2"
G: 2-1/2"
H: 3"
" I : 4"
J: 5"
K: 6"
S :Special
2M: 5kg/cm
2N: 10kg/cm
O: 150Lbs
P: 300Lbs
W: PN10
X : PN16
Y : PN25
Q: PT
R: PF(G)
T: BSP
U:  NPT
S :Special
Z : PN40
80
30
Material: PC
98
120
Material: PC Material: Stainless steel
H
W
20
80
Material: Stainless steel
(unit:mm)
24/240Vac 50/60Hz, 24Vdc
5A/250Vac 5A/30Vdc ,
-40~85  BC
-40~85  BC
IP 65
1 RPM
30.3~1 g/cm
Max.1.5 W
Aluminum alloy (ADC-12)
Supply voltage
Output voltage
Display status
Ambient temp.
Operating temp.
Housing material
IP rating
Speed
Applicable S.G.